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College Math Dept Chair Chair email 

Bates Technical College   
Bellevue College Jennifer Laveglia jlavegli@bellevuecollege.edu  

Bellingham Technical College   
Big Bend CC   
Cascadia College Sharon Saxton  
Centralia College Chris Carlson  
Clark College Garrett Gregor ggregor@clark.edu  

Clover Park Technical College   
Columbia Basin College Meg Bartrand MBartrand@columbiabasin.edu  

Edmonds CC Patrick Averbeck patrick.averbeck@edcc.edu  

Everett CC Michael Nevins mnevins@everettcc.edu  

Grays Harbor College Jeff Koskela  
Green River College David Nelson dnelson@greenriver.edu 

Highline College Diana Lee dlee@highline.edu  

Lake WA Institute of Tech.   
Lower Columbia College   
North Seattle College Denise Brannan  
Olympic College   
Peninsular College Randy Anderson randerson@pencol.edu  

PC - Ft Steilacoom David Lippman  DLippman@pierce.ctc.edu  

Pierce College - Puyallup Larry Wiseman LWiseman@pierce.ctc.edu 

Renton Technical College N/A N/A 

Seattle Central College Maryann Firpo Maryann.Firpo@seattlecolleges.edu  

Shoreline CC Steve Bogart sbogart@shoreline.edu  

Skagit Valley College Abel Gage Abel.Gage@skagit.edu  

South Puget Sound CC   

South Seattle College   

Spokane CC   

Spokane Falls CC Beverly Vredevelt Beverly.Vredevelt@sfcc.spokane.edu  

Tacoma CC   

Walla Walla CC   

Wenatchee Valley College   

Whatcom CC Johnny Hu jhu@whatcom.ctc.edu  

Yakima Valley CC Ben Mayo bmayo@yvcc.edu  
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